
Mark’s Quick Printing

T-SHIRT PRICING
SCREEN PRINTING

Prices Include Youth XS - Adult XL

• Additional $2.00 for women’s fit
• Additional $4.00 for v-neck
• Additional $10.00 for non-hooded sweatshirts
• Additional $5.00 for Cool Dri
• Additional $5.00 for customization of 
  names & numbers

• Additional $3.00 for pocket tee
• Additional $5.00 for polo
• Additional $5.00 for long-sleeved
• Additional $20.00 for zip up/hoodie
• Additional $4.00 for tank tops

2 XL - additional $3.00  |  3 XL, 4 XL, 5 XL, & 6 XL - additional $4.00

**Any t-shirt added after initial order will be an 
additional charge and push your due date back**

* Ask about infant/toddler sizing prices *
* 5 Business day turnaround time after art approval*

314-426-0419 • orders@marksquickprinting.com • www.marksquickprinting.com

ONE COLOR 
ON A WHITE SHIRT

ONE COLOR 
ON A COLORED SHIRT

TWO COLORS 
ON A COLORED SHIRT

TWO COLORS 
ON A WHITE SHIRT

add-ons add-ons

ONE SIDED      TWO SIDED
$9.20 each
$6.95 each
$6.50 each
$6.00 each

$14.20 each
$10.09 each
$9.95 each
$8.00 each

12
24
50
100

ONE SIDED      TWO SIDED
$9.20 each
$8.00 each
$7.15 each

$16.06 each
$13.64 each
$10.64 each

24
50
100

ONE SIDED      TWO SIDED
$11.65 each
$9.40 each
$8.95 each

$18.20 each
$15.80 each
$ each

24
50
100

ONE SIDED      TWO SIDED
$10.85 each
$8.60 each
$8.15 each
$7.65 each

$16.35 each
$12.24 each
$12.10 each
$10.15 each

12
24
50
100



Mark’s Quick Printing

T-SHIRT PRICING
full color PRINTING

Prices Include Youth XS - Adult XL

• Additional $2.00 for women’s fit
• Additional $4.00 for v-neck
• Additional $10.00 for non-hooded sweatshirts
• Additional $5.00 for Cool Dri
• Additional $5.00 for customization of 
  names & numbers

• Additional $3.00 for pocket tee
• Additional $5.00 for polo
• Additional $5.00 for long-sleeved
• Additional $20.00 for zip up/hoodie
• Additional $4.00 for tank tops

2 XL - additional $3.00  |  3 XL, 4 XL, 5 XL, & 6 XL - additional $4.00

Shirts are100% cotton Fruit of the Loom brand; any other brand must be specified. 
Other charges may apply depending on the shirt cost.

**Any t-shirt added after initial order will be an 
additional charge and push your due date back**

* Ask about infant/toddler sizing prices *
* 5 Business day turnaround time after art approval*

314-426-0419 • orders@marksquickprinting.com • www.marksquickprinting.com

WHITE SHIRT

DIRECT TO GARMENT 9.5 X 11
12 X 14 ADDITIONAL $2 • 15 X 19 ADDITIONAL $5

COLORED SHIRT

add-ons add-ons

ONE SIDED      TWO SIDED
$10.20 each
$7.95 each
$7.50 each
$7.00 each

$16.20 each
$11.95 each
$11.50 each
$10.00 each

12
24
50
100

ONE SIDED      TWO SIDED
$14.30 each
$12.10 each
$11.65 each
$11.15 each

$23.36 each
$19.11 each
$18.65 each
$17.35 each

12
24
50
100


