T-SHIRT PRICING SCREEN PRINTING

Prices Include Youth XS - Adult XL

ONE COLOR ON A WHITE SHIRT

	ONE SIDED	TWO SIDED
12	\$9.20 each	\$14.20 each
24	\$6.95 each	\$10.09 each
50	\$6.50 each	\$9.95 each
100	\$6,00 each	\$8.00 each

TWO COLORS ON A WHITE SHIRT

	ONE SIDED	TWO SIDED
24	\$9.20 each	\$16.06 each
50	\$8.00 each	\$13.64 each
100	\$7.15 each	\$10.64 each

ADD-ONS

- Additional \$3.00 for pocket tee
- Additional \$5.00 for polo
- Additional \$5.00 for long-sleeved
- Additional \$20.00 for zip up/hoodie
- Additional \$4.00 for tank tops

ONE COLOR ON A COLORED SHIRT

	ONE SIDED	TWO SIDED
12	\$10.85 each	\$16.35 each
24	\$8.60 each	\$12.24 each
50	\$8.15 each	\$12.10 each
100	\$7.65 each	\$10.15 each

TWO COLORS ON A COLORED SHIRT

	ONE SIDED	TWO SIDED
24	\$11.65 each	\$18.20 each
50	\$9.40 each	\$15.80 each
100	\$8.95 each	\$ each

ADD-ONS

- Additional \$2.00 for women's fit
- Additional \$4.00 for v-neck
- Additional \$10.00 for non-hooded sweatshirts
- Additional \$5.00 for Cool Dri
- Additional \$5.00 for customization of names & numbers

2 XL - additional \$3.00 | 3 XL, 4 XL, 5 XL, & 6 XL - additional \$4.00

- * ASK ABOUT INFANT/TODDLER SIZING PRICES *
- * 5 BUSINESS DAY TURNAROUND TIME AFTER ART APPROVAL* ADDITIONAL CHARGE AND PUSH YOUR DUE DATE BACK**
- **ANY T-SHIRT ADDED AFTER INITIAL ORDER WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE AND PUSH YOUR DUE DATE BACK**

Mark's Quick Printing

T-SHIRT PRICING FULL COLOR PRINTING

Prices Include Youth XS - Adult XL

WHITE SHIRT

	ONE SIDED	TWO SIDED
12	\$10.20 each	\$16.20 each
24	\$7.95 each	\$11.95 each
50	\$7.50 each	\$11.50 each
100	\$7.00 each	\$10.00 each

ADD-ONS

- Additional \$3.00 for pocket tee
- Additional \$5.00 for polo
- Additional \$5.00 for long-sleeved
- Additional \$20.00 for zip up/hoodie
- Additional \$4.00 for tank tops

COLORED SHIRT

	ONE SIDED	TWO SIDED
12	\$14.30 each	\$23.36 each
24	\$12.10 each	\$19.11 each
50	\$11.65 each	\$18.65 each
100	\$11.15 each	\$17.35 each

ADD-ONS

- Additional \$2.00 for women's fit
- Additional \$4.00 for v-neck
- Additional \$10.00 for non-hooded sweatshirts
- Additional \$5.00 for Cool Dri
- Additional \$5.00 for customization of names & numbers

DIRECT TO GARMENT 9.5 X 11 12 X 14 ADDITIONAL \$2 • 15 X 19 ADDITIONAL \$5

Shirts are 100% cotton Fruit of the Loom brand; any other brand must be specified.

Other charges may apply depending on the shirt cost.

2 XL - additional \$3.00 | 3 XL, 4 XL, 5 XL, & 6 XL - additional \$4.00

- * ASK ABOUT INFANT/TODDLER SIZING PRICES *
- * 5 BUSINESS DAY TURNAROUND TIME AFTER ART APPROVAL* ADDITIONAL CHARGE AND PUSH YOUR DUE DATE BACK**
- **ANY T-SHIRT ADDED AFTER INITIAL ORDER WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE AND PUSH YOUR DUE DATE BACK**